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 AESTHETICS

 SAFETY

 THROUGHPUT

 RELIABILITY

 SECURITY
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SLIMLANE DESCRIPTION
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 STANDARD SLIMLANE DIMENSIONS
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PRECAUTIONS FOR USE
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 EMERGENCY OPERATING MODE

EGRESS mode compliant with the highest fire safety standards

 OPTIONS
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PROJECTS

6



NA
M

-S
LI

M
-T

B-
EN

-A
 (2

01
7-

08
)

1-800-263-6548        www.automatic-systems.com
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 ADDITIONAL PEDESTRIAN PRODUCTS AVAILABLE


